Posicion
1

0N O WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nombre
Canomanuel Gonzalez,Rafael
Gomez Alfonso,Manuel
Sanz Martin,Eusebio
Galan Morales,Manuel
Almagro Prado,Jose Manuel
Sancho C,Miguel Angel
Garrido Carretero,Manuel
Vargas Tejerina,Luis Tomas
Camon Espada,Jorge
Moreno Cuaresma,Guillermo
Cancela Estevez,Jose Julian
Aragon Sanz,Pablo
Perez del Campo,Jose
Millan Navio,Juan
Aibar Romero,Luis
Hernando Matellano,Oscar
Gonzalez Mufioz,Juan Manuel
Herrero Santos,Pedro
Pefas Nuriez,Rafael
Baudot Gallego,Rogelio

HCPExacto

2,7
16
9,1
17,2
20,1
15,7
15,5
9,9
10,6
15
19
15,8
19,2
21,6
21,1
17,2
18,7
17,2
19,1
19,6

DIA1
Resultado
42
37
38
35
35
33
35
36
31
35
34
31
29
32
31
34
28
31
29
24

DIA2
Resultado

37
40
34
36
35
37
34
32
37
32
33
36
38
34
34
27
33
27
29

0

Total

79
77
72
71
70
70
69
68
68
67
67
67
67
66
65
61
61
58
58
24



Posicion
1

0N O WN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Nombre
Gomez Mufioz,Jose Antonio
Hatch,Olwyn
Orlowski O,Pawel Zygmunt
Gomez Garcia,Jose
Ruiz Campo,Jesus
Gonzalez Paramos,Antonio
Reyes Leon,Diego
Gonzalez Garcia,Manuel
Cano Caraballo,Alberto
Aranda Pefaranda,Jose
Alvarez Marques,Fernando
Canas Vassallo,Jose
Parra Camon,Pedro
Calle Martinez,Vicente
Lendinez Gonzalez,Antonio
Escudero Cordon,Manuel
Morato P,Luis Alberto
Garcia Boza,Victor
Jimenez Atance,Alfonso
de Lucas Chamorro,Miguel
Mufioz Nieto,Emilio
Rebollo Garcia,Pedro
Benito Corredera,Felipe
Ruano Salinas,Jose Luis
Garcia Montero,Luis Miguel
Serradilla Cestero,Antonio
de Andres Ortiz,Sergio
Ketola,Antti
Butron D,Maria Leticia
Ruiz Menendez,Encarnacién
Firicel,Mariana
del Amo Lopez,Luis
Garcia Usez,Santiago
Reyes Triguero,Diego
Benedicto Garcia,Angel
Garcia Hierro,Jose Luis

37 Parra Parra,Pedro

HCPExacto
27,6
31,5

26
23,2
24,4
25,2
31,6

34
26,5
23,1
26,7
25,3

32

36

24
26,2
32,8

36

25
35,5
26,2
24,9

36

36

36

27

36

36

36

36
25,9
26,2
31,7

36
32,5
23,2
29,5

DIA1
Resultado
37
36
36
41
43
42
37
30
30
28
33
39
29
26
31
28
32
24
29
33
29
27
24
22
22
20
32
19
23
18
34
33
24
1

o o o~

DIA2
Resultado
42
42
41
33
27
27
31
34
34
36
30
23
33
36
30
31
26
34
28
23
24
22
25
27
26
27
14

Total

79
78
77
74
70
69
68
64
64
64
63
62
62
62
61
59
58
58
57
56
53
49
49
49
48
47
46
42
40
38
34
33

o O o~



